Valladolid, 15 - 16/6/2024
M.A

CTO Castillay Leodn Infantil Verano Valladolid
Fem., 4 x 100m Estilos
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C.N. Ciudad De Avila

5:05.30
5:20.65
5:37.62

50m

Prueba 30
16/06/2024 - 12:35
C.N. Parquesol

C.N.Castilla Zamora
CD Acuatico Leon

C.N. Palencia
C.Acuatico Salamanca
C.N. Castilla-Burgos

C.N. Riavall

Serie1de 1

C.N. Ciudad De Avila 1
C.N.Castilla Zamora 1
CD Acuatico Leon 1
C.N. Parquesol 1
C.N. Palencia 1
C.Acuatico Salamanca 1
C.N. Castilla-Burgos 1
C.N. Riavall 1
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Registered to Castilla-Le6n
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Splash Meet Manager, 11.79834
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